PROPOSED WORDING FOR A BYLAW TO AMEND BYLAW 39M84

- 1. Bylaw 39M84, as amended, is hereby further amended.
- 2. Section 2 is deleted and replaced with the following:

"2. The name of the business revitalization zone shall be the "17th Avenue Retail Entertainment District (RED)" (subsequently referred to as the "BRZ")."

3. In section 3 the phrase "Uptown 17 Business Revitalization Zone" is deleted, wherever it appears, and replaced with "BRZ".

 In section 4 the phrase "Uptown 17 Business Revitalization Zone Association" is deleted and replaced with "BRZ".



